SGM803B/SGM809B/SGM810B
Low Power Microprocessor
Supervisory Circuit
SG Micro Corp
NOVEMBER 2019 – REV. A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM803B, SGM809B and SGM810B are integrated

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM803B
4.38 SOT-23-3 SGM803B-MXN3G/TR M18XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23 SGM803B-MXN3LG/TR M19XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23-3 SGM803B-JXN3G/TR M1AXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23 SGM803B-JXN3LG/TR M1BXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23-3 SGM803B-TXN3G/TR M1CXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23 SGM803B-TXN3LG/TR M1DXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23-3 SGM803B-SXN3G/TR M1EXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23 SGM803B-SXN3LG/TR GZ5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23-3 SGM803B-RXN3G/TR M1FXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23 SGM803B-RXN3LG/TR M20XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM809B
4.38 SOT-23-3 SGM809B-MXN3G/TR M21XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23 SGM809B-MXN3LG/TR M22XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23-3 SGM809B-JXN3G/TR M23XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23 SGM809B-JXN3LG/TR M24XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23-3 SGM809B-TXN3G/TR M25XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23 SGM809B-TXN3LG/TR GZ4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23-3 SGM809B-SXN3G/TR GZ0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23 SGM809B-SXN3LG/TR GYEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23-3 SGM809B-RXN3G/TR GZ2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23 SGM809B-RXN3LG/TR GZ1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM810B
4.38 SOT-23-3 SGM810B-MXN3G/TR M26XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23 SGM810B-MXN3LG/TR M27XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23-3 SGM810B-JXN3G/TR M28XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23 SGM810B-JXN3LG/TR M29XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23-3 SGM810B-TXN3G/TR M2AXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23 SGM810B-TXN3LG/TR M2BXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23-3 SGM810B-SXN3G/TR M2CXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23 SGM810B-SXN3LG/TR GYFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23-3 SGM810B-RXN3G/TR M2DXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23 SGM810B-RXN3LG/TR GZ3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
SOT-23-3/SOT-23
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week
Serial Number
YYY X X
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Low Power Microprocessor
SGM803B/SGM809B/SGM810B Supervisory Circuit
 3
NOVEMBER 2019
SG Micro Corp